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Sugar Projects Completed Between 2004 and 2010

The following table lists a selection of major sugar projects undertaken by BWEL since 2004.

CONTRACT

Milling tandem

HD shredder & shredder feeder
Bull gear

No. 3 intercarrier

New #4 & #6 pan condensers
Pinion gears

Gantry steelwork

BHEM mill & spares

SS storage tanks

6 Mills, 2 HD Pressure Feeders, 4 LD
Pressure Feeders

Milling spares
Refurbish crystalliser
Upgrade steam turbine

Massecuite reheater

Fugal

New Pan Condenser for No. 2 Pan
Upgrade bagasse o/load facility
Fabricated Mill Cheeks

Bases & plinths — Isis Co-gen

YEAR

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

CLIENT

Saharuang Co Ltd

Saharuang Co Ltd

South Johnstone Mill

Millaquin Mill

Millaquin Mill

Mitr Phol Sugar Corp Ltd
Bundaberg Distilling Co Pty Ltd
Bois Rouge

Bundaberg Distilling Co Pty Ltd

Surin

Ingenio Tamazula S.A. DE C.V.
Millaquin Mill
Proserpine Mill

Rio Grande Valley Sugar Growers
Inc

Millaquin Mill

Millaquin Mill

Bingera Mill

Hawaiian Commercial & Sugar Co

1 Power Solutions Pty Ltd

ENGINEERS - DESIGNERS - MANUFACTURERS - PROJECT MANAGEMENT - TECHNICAL SERVICES



4 roll Mill

New bottom cover No. 1 evaporator &
install

1020 x 1980 4 roll mill & installation
SS pan condenser & vapour pipe

No. 3 Pan calandria & condenser
Condensate tanks

#4 Mill maintenance

Entrainment separators

Bottom evaporator cover

Rotary juice screens

Sugar drier dust wet scrubber system
Replace tubes in Dorr Oliver Mud filter
Massecuite reheater tube bank
Refinery scrubber

Phase 3 — Cane Handling System
South Johnstone Evaporator Project
Relocate alternator

Remove crystallisers, install receivers
etc.

Crystalliser drives

Crystalliser coils & installation
Top cone

PF chute

Molasses tanks

Sugar drier spares

Crystalliser coils & installation

Press water clarifier
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2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

Societe Usiniere Du Sud —
Savanah

Mulgrave Mill

C J Ord River Sugar Pty Ltd
Millaquin Mill

Kalamia Mill

Isis Mill

Millaquin Mill

Sugar Group Companies — [LP
Bingera Mill

Bois Rouge

PT Sweet Indolampung
Millaquin Mill

Tully Sugar Ltd

Millaquin Mill

Kenana

Bundaberg Sugar Ltd
Millaquin Mill

Bundaberg Sugar Ltd

PT Sweet Indolampung

Millaquin Mill

Bingera Mill

Rio Grande Valley Sugar Growers Inc
Millaquin Mill

Invicta Mill

Invicta Mill

Inkerman Mill



Pan stirrer

#1 & #2 cleated belt conveyor etc
Pan condenser

Re-disc shredder rotor

Re-disc shredder rotor

#2 & #3 Mill maintenance

Site work

75 tonne vacuum pan & installation
Donnelly chutes & transition piece
Crystalliser coils & installation

No. 5 Mill roller conversion
Upgrade cane carrier drive
Upgrade water injection system
6.2m juice clarifier

River pump drives upgrade

Muill, shredder and juice screen spares
Rotary juice screen

Replacement 2A & 3B evaporator
calandrias

Rotary juice screen & cush screw
conveyor

Refurbish ferry

Evaporator condenser

Top cone section

Pan condenser

Refurbish mud filter

40 cubic meter vacuum pan

1300 dia x 2550 1g Mill and HDPF
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2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006/07

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

PT Sweet Indolampung
Broadwater Mill

C J Ord River Sugar

Marian Mill

Farleigh Mill

Millaquin Mill

Heck & Son (Rocky Point Mill)
Babinda Mill

Broadwater Mill

Pioneer Mill

South Johnstone Mill

South Johnstone Mill

South Johnstone Mill

Heck & Son (Rocky Point Mill)
Millaquin Mill

Tamazula

Sucrerie du Gol

Babinda Mill

Sucrerie Du Gol

Bingera Mill

Kalamia Mill

Millaquin Mill

South Johnstone Mill
Compagnie Sucriere — Kwilu
Millaquin Mill

Mitr Kalasin



Cleated Belt 2008 Invicta Mill
2-Only ©1200 x 2300 g HDPF 2008 Eastern Sugar

1220 x 2300 Walkers HIL Four Roller 2009 PT. Pemukasakti Manisindah
Mill

2-Only ©1220 x 2300 1g Mill & HDPF 2009 PTPN VII - Bunga Mayang
with Control System

@12m SRT Clarifier 2009 P.T. Sweet IndoLampung
@& 11m SRT Clarifier 2009 P.T. Gula Putih Mataram
Process House Upgrade — Stage 1 2009 Millaquin

Process House Upgrade — Stage 2 2010 Millaquin

2-Off 3500m* HS Evaporator Vessels — 2010 Inkerman

IB &2

For more information on any of these projects or examples of other projects and services
available, contact Bundaberg Walkers directly.
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